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

FINANCIAL
PTax/Yr: 3151.86 Rent, If Rented: Short Sale: N Bank Owned: Y

HOA Dues:
HOA Incl:

Other Dues:

http://www.rmlsweb.com/v2 /public/report.asp?type=CR&CRPT2=BgUFB2ddDnZdUVBfRFReWgzDzDivbwOO0rx1HeOOPQzCaNvGygzDzDdgh
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RMLSweb - Client Full

Nhood/Bldg:

2/12/10 3:28 PM

Presented By: Galand Haas Client Full
Keller Williams /Eugene-Spfld
. RESIDENTIAL Status: ACT 2/12/2010 3:29:43 PM
- ML#: 9093256 Area: 243  List Price: $217,500
.. Addr:2746 CAPITAL DR Unit#:
City: Eugene Zip: 97403 Condo Loc/Lvl:
Map Coord:  39/J/11 Zoning:
County:Lane Tax ID: 590115
Elem: EDISON Middle: ROOSEVELT
High: SOUTH EUGENE PropType: DETACHD

Legal:  18-03-04-31-03001
GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 15K-19,999SF # Acres: 045 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: View: Lot Desc: SLOPED, WOODED
River/Lake: Seller Disc: EXEMPT
RESIDENCE INFORMATION

Upper SQFT: 504 SFSrc: #Bdrms: 5 #Bth: 2 #Lvl: 3 Year Bit: 1952/
Main SQFT: 1348 TotUp/Mn: 1852 Style: 2STORY Green: /
Lower SQFT: 0 Parking: DRIVWAY #Garage: 0o / #Fireplaces: /
Total SQFT: 1852 Roof: COMP Exterior: LAP Bsmt/Fnd: DAYLITE, FULLBAS
Home Wrnty: 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N:

REMARKS
XSt/Dir: Fairmount to Spring Blvd. to Capital Drive
Public: A true fixer in a very sought after neighborhood. This home is in ruff condition and has no heat. Bring hammer, nails and vision.

Being sold "as is'. DO NOT WALK ON DECK!
APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS
Living: M /17 X13 / Mstr Bd: M/14X12 / Baths - Full.Part
Kitchen: M/22X11 / 2nd Bd: M/13X9 / Upper Lvl: 0.0
Dining: / / 3rd Bd: / / Main Lvl: 2.0
Family: / / EATAREA M /13X8 / Lower Lvl: 0.0
LOFT U/ / / / Total Bth: 2.0
FEATURES AND UTILITIES

Kitchen: DISHWAS, BI-OVEN
Interior:
Exterior:
Accessibility:
Cool: NONE Hot Water: ELECT Heat: NONE Fuel: ELECT
Water: PUBLIC Sewer: PUBLIC Insul:

FINANCIAL
PTax/Yr: 5033.29 Rent, If Rented: Short Sale: N Bank Owned: Y
HOA Dues: Other Dues:
HOA Incl:

http://www.rmlsweb.com/v2 /public/report.asp?type=CR&CRPT2=BgUFB2ddDnZdUVBfRFReWgzDzDivbwOO0rx1HeOOPQzCaNvGygzDzDdgh
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RMLSweb - Client Full 2/12/10 3:28 PM

Presented By: Galand Haas Client Full
Keller Williams /Eugene-Spfid
RESIDENTIAL Status: ACT 2/12/2010 3:29:44 PM
., ML#: 10010420 Area: 243  List Price: $275,000
Addr:85107 SPENCER HOLLOW RD Unit#:
City: Eugene Zip: 97405 Condo Loc/Lvl:
Map Coord: 91/D/10  Zoning: F2
County:Lane Tax ID: 1811288
Elem: EDGEWOOD Middle: SPENCER BUTTE
High: SOUTH EUGENE PropType: DETACHD
Nhood/Bldg:
Legal: to be provided through escrow
Virtual Tour
GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 5-9.99AC # Acres: 6.43 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: View: TREES Lot Desc: PRIVATE, WOODED, GEN-SLP
River/Lake: Seller Disc: EXEMPT
RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 640 SFSrc: RLID #Bdrms: 5 #Bth: 3 #Lvl: 2 Year BIt: 1973/ FIXER
Main SQFT: 3067 TotUp/Mn:3707 Style: CUSTOM Green: /
Lower SQFT: 0 Parking: DRIVWAY #Garage: 0o / #Fireplaces: 1/ WOOD
Total SQFT: 3707 Roof: METAL Exterior: WOOD Bsmt/Fnd: CONCRET, CRAWLSP
Home Wrnty: N 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N:
REMARKS
XSt/Dir: Fox Hollow (2.1 miles past Donald) to Spencer Hollow on the left
Public: Large fixer home w/partially finished guest house(1414 not included in square footage), 6.48 acres great location, Private,

wooded and close in. Home site is open and light with potential views of city. Property is sold as, with no representations or
warranties expressed or implied.
APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS

Living: / / Mstr Bd: u/ / Baths - Full.Part
Kitchen: / / 2nd Bd: / / Upper Lvl: 1.0
Dining: / / 3rd Bd: / / Main Lvl: 2.0
Family: / / / / Lower Luvl: 0.0
/ / / / Total Bth: 3.0
FEATURES AND UTILITIES
Kitchen: PANTRY
Interior:
Exterior:
Accessibility:
Cool: Hot Water: ELECT Heat: NONE Fuel: ELECT
Water: OTHER Sewer: OTHER Insul:
FINANCIAL
PTax/Yr: 4219.36 Rent, If Rented: Short Sale: N Bank Owned: Y
HOA Dues: Other Dues:
HOA Incl:
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RMLSweb - Client Full

Map Coord:
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
Family: / / / / Lower Lvl: 0.0
/ / / / Total Bth: 1.0
FEATURES AND UTILITIES
Kitchen: BI-RANG, BI-OVEN
Interior: WOODFLR
Exterior: COVPATI, FENCED, YARD
Accessibility: 1LEVEL
Cool: NONE Hot Water: ELECT Heat: WALL Fuel: ELECT
Water: PUBLIC Sewer: PUBLIC Insul: UNKNOWN
FINANCIAL
PTax/Yr: 1454.66 Rent, If Rented: Short Sale: N Bank Owned: Y
HOA Dues: Other Dues:
HOA Incl:
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Presented By: Galand Haas Client Full
Keller Williams /Eugene-Spfld
RESIDENTIAL Status: ACT 2/12/2010 3:29:48 PM
ML#: 10011354 Area: 249  List Price: $132,000
Addr:1380 L ST Unit#:
City: Springfield Zip: 97477 Condo Loc/Lvl:
Map Coord:  29/I/14 Zoning: LD
County:Lane Tax ID: 210359
Elem: MOFFITT Middle: HAMLIN
High: SPRINGFIELD PropType: DETACHD
Nhood/Bldg:
Legal: 1703253304800
GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 7K-9,999SF # Acres: 0.17 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: View: Lot Desc: LEVEL
River/Lake: Seller Disc: DSCLOSUR
RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 0 SFSrc: RLID #Bdrms: 2 #Bth: 1 #Lvl: 1 Year BIt: 1951/ REMOD
Main SQFT: 828 TotUp/Mn:828 Style: 1STORY Green: /
Lower SQFT: 0 Parking: #Garage: 1/ #Fireplaces: 1/ STOVE, WOOD
Total SQFT: 828 Roof: COMP Exterior: WOOD Bsmt/Fnd: CRAWLSP
Home Wrnty: N 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N:
REMARKS
XSt/Dir: Centennial to 12th, (N) on 12th to Right on L St
Public: Charming home in a great area! This 2 bed 1 bath home sits on almost 1/5th of an acre. Hardwood floors in bedrooms and
living room. Attached garage with shop area. Large back yard with tool shed and older raised garden beds. Kitchen comes with
Refrigerator and Dishwasher. There's still time to get your Homebuyer Tax Credit! Call 541-359-9571 today to set up a tour.
APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS
Living: M/12X16 / Mstr Bd: M/10X 13 / Baths - Full.Part
Kitchen: M/11X13 / 2nd Bd: M /10X 10 / Upper Lvl: 0.0
Dining: / / 3rd Bd: / / Main Lvl: 1.0
Family: / / / / Lower Luvl: 0.0
/ / / / Total Bth: 1.0
FEATURES AND UTILITIES
Kitchen: BI-RANG, DISHWAS, BI-DOVN, FS-REFR
Interior: HARDWOD
Exterior: FENCED, TL-SHED, YARD
Accessibility: 1LEVEL
Cool: NONE Hot Water: ELECT Heat: BASEBRD, WOODSTV Fuel: ELECT
Water: PUBLIC Sewer: PUBLIC Insul: UNKNOWN
FINANCIAL
PTax/Yr: 1322.59 Rent, If Rented: Short Sale: N Bank Owned: Y
HOA Dues: Other Dues:
HOA Incl:
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Presented By: Galand Haas Client Full
Keller Williams /Eugene-Spfld
RESIDENTIAL Status: ACT 2/12/2010 3:29:48 PM
ML#: 10009169 Area: 249  List Price: $137,000
Addr:2500 CENTENNIAL BLVD Unit#:
City: Springfield Zip: 97477 Condo Loc/Lvl:
Map Coord:  30/1/15 Zoning:
County:Lane Tax ID: 213478
Elem: MAPLE Middle: SPRINGFIELD
High: SPRINGFIELD PropType: DETACHD
Nhood/Bldg:
Legal: 1703254400103
GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 5K-6,999SF # Acres: 0.16 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: View: Lot Desc: LEVEL
River/Lake: Seller Disc: EXEMPT
RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 0 SFSrc: County #Bdrms: 3 #Bth: 1 #Lvl: 1 Year Bit: 1966 /
Main SQFT: 920 TotUp/Mn:920 Style: RANCH Green: /
Lower SQFT: 0 Parking: #Garage: 1/ ATTACHD #Fireplaces: 1/ INSERT, WOOD
Total SQFT: 920 Roof: COMP Exterior: WOOD Bsmt/Fnd: CRAWLSP
Home Wrnty: 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N:
REMARKS
XSt/Dir: Mohawk Blvd., E on Centennial to property
Public: Hardwood floors throughout Living room, hall and bedrooms. Laminate floors in kitchen and dining with tile floor in bath. Newer
vinyl windows. 1 car garage currently with storage shelves in front of door.
APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS
Living: M/12X16 / Mstr Bd: M/11X12 / Baths - Full.Part
Kitchen: M/8X10 / 2nd Bd: M/9X10 / Upper Lvl: 0.0
Dining: M/10X 12 / 3rd Bd: M/9X10 / Main Lvl: 1.0
Family: / / / / Lower Lvl: 0.0
/ / / / Total Bth: 1.0
FEATURES AND UTILITIES
Kitchen: BI-RANG, DISHWAS
Interior: CEILFAN, HARDWOD, TILE-FL, LAM-FL
Exterior: FENCED, PATIO
Accessibility: 1LEVEL
Cool: NONE Hot Water: ELECT Heat: HT-PUMP Fuel: ELECT
Water: PUBLIC Sewer: PUBLIC Insul: UNKNOWN
FINANCIAL
PTax/Yr: 1731.68 Rent, If Rented: Short Sale: N Bank Owned: Y
HOA Dues: Other Dues:
HOA Incl:

http://www.rmlsweb.com/v2/public/report.asp?type=CR&CRPT2=BgUFB2ddDnZdUVBfRFReWgzDzDivbwOOrx1HeOOPQzCaNvGygzDzDdgh

Page 85 of 90


http://www.rmlsweb.com/v2/public/report.asp?type=CR&CRPT2=BgUFB2ddDnZdUVBfRFReWgzDzDivbwO0rx1HeOOPQzCaNvGygzDzDdgh#

RMLSweb - Client Full
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Presented By: Galand Haas Client Full
Keller Williams /Eugene-Spfld
RESIDENTIAL Status: ACT  2/12/2010 3:29:48 PM
ML#: 10010881 Area: 249 List Price: $141,900
Addr:1128 10TH ST Unit#:
City: Springfield Zip: 97477-4006 Condo Loc/Lvl:
Map Coord:  0/A/0 Zoning:
County:Lane Tax ID: 1533171
Elem: MOFFITT Middle: HAMLIN
High: SPRINGFIELD PropType: DETACHD
Nhood/Bldg:
Legal: 1703264314501
GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 5K-6,999SF # Acres: 0.15 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: View: Lot Desc: LEVEL
River/Lake: Seller Disc: EXEMPT
RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 0 SFSrc: County #Bdrms: 2 #Bth: 2 #Lvl: 1 Year Blt: 1994/
Main SQFT: 1104 TotUp/Mn: 1104 Style: CONTEMP, 1STORY Green: /
Lower SQFT: 0 Parking: DRIVWAY #Garage: 2 |/ ATTACHD #Fireplaces: /
Total SQFT: 1104 Roof: COMP Exterior: WOOD Bsmt/Fnd: CRAWLSP
Home Wrnty: 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N:
REMARKS
XSt/Dir: Centennial Blvd., South on 10th
Public: RV parking. EZ care, open floor plan. Storage shed. Good sized master bedroom. Living room/family room combination.
APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS
Living: M/33X11 / Mstr Bd: M /22X 13 / BATH Baths - Full.Part
Kitchen: M/11X9 |/ PANTRY 2nd Bd: M /11 X10 / Upper Lvl: 0.0
Dining: M/11X9 / 3rd Bd: / / Main Lvl: 2.0
Family: / / / / Lower Lvl: 0.0
/ / / / Total Bth: 2.0
FEATURES AND UTILITIES
Kitchen: DISHWAS, PANTRY, FS-RANG
Interior:
Exterior: FENCED, GARDEN, RV-PARK, TL-SHED
Accessibility: 1LEVEL
Cool: Hot Water: ELECT Heat: WALL Fuel: ELECT
Water: PUBLIC Sewer: PUBLIC Insul: UNKNOWN
FINANCIAL
PTax/Yr: 1882.26 Rent, If Rented: Short Sale: N Bank Owned: Y
HOA Dues: Other Dues:
HOA Incl:
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| Presented By: Galand Haas Client Full
Keller Williams /Eugene-Spfld
RESIDENTIAL Status: ACT 2/12/2010 3:29:48 PM
- ML#: 10011585 Area: 249 List Price: $142,555
Addr:3755 DOUGLAS DR Unit#:
City: Springfield Zip: 97478 Condo Loc/Lvl:
Map Coord:  41/J/15 Zoning:
County:Lane Tax ID: 1564630
Elem: DOUGLAS GARDENS Middle: ~ ASNES
STEWART
High: SPRINGFIELD PropType: DETACHD
Nhood/Bldg:
Legal: 18S-2W-06-NE-NW
GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 7K-9,999SF # Acres: 0.17 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: View: Lot Desc: LEVEL
River/Lake: Seller Disc: EXEMPT
RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 0 SFSrc: #Bdrms: 2 #Bth: 2 #Lvl: 1 Year Bit: 1997/
Main SQFT: 1134 TotUp/Mn: 1134 Style: 1STORY Green: /
Lower SQFT: 0 Parking: DRIVWAY #Garage: 2 |/ ATTACHD #Fireplaces: /
Total SQFT: 1134 Roof: Exterior:  T-111 Bsmt/Fnd: CRAWLSP
Home Wrnty: 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N:
REMARKS
XSt/Dir: Main Street to S 32nd to Left on Douglas Drive
Public: Nice home in good neighborhood. Needs a few cosmetic fixes. Large deck in the back. Make this home your own. Being sold
"as is".
APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS
Living: M /23X13 / VAULTED Mstr Bd: M/14X12 / Baths - Full.Part
Kitchen: M /11 X10 / VAULTED 2nd Bd: M/14X9 |/ Upper Lvl: 0.0
Dining: / / 3rd Bd: / / Main Lvl: 2.0
Family: / / EATAREA M /14X 10 / HARDWOD Lower Lvl: 0.0
/ / / / Total Bth: 2.0
FEATURES AND UTILITIES
Kitchen: DISHWAS, DISPOSL, BI-OVEN
Interior: GAR-OPN, HARDWOD, LAUNDRY
Exterior: DECK, FENCED, YARD
Accessibility:
Cool: Hot Water: ELECT Heat: WALL Fuel: ELECT
Water: PUBLIC Sewer: PUBLIC Insul:
FINANCIAL
PTax/Yr: 2064.5 Rent, If Rented: Short Sale: N Bank Owned: Y
HOA Dues: Other Dues:
HOA Incl:
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Presented By: Galand Haas Client Full
Keller Williams /Eugene-Spfid

RESIDENTIAL Status: ACT 2/12/2010 3:29:49 PM
ML#: 10004251 Area: 249 List Price: $147,000
Addr:1108 FAIRVIEW DR Unit#:
City: Springfield Zip: 97477 Condo Loc/Lvl:
Map Coord: 28/H/12  Zoning:
County:Lane Tax ID: 230522
Elem: CENTENNIAL Middle: HAMLIN
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